Viamed Ltd
15 Station Road
Cross Hills

Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

DEHAS Medical Systems GmbH
Wesloer Strasse 107-109

Lubeck
23568
Germany

Item Reference

3210013
Tariff 90181990-00
CoO China

3210073
Tariff 9018199000
CoO China

3210074
Tariff 9018199000
CoO China

INS

PPUPS6

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Invoice Address

DEHAS Medical Systems GmbH
Wesloer Strsse 107-109

Lubeck

23568

Germany

VAT 348387794

Order Confirmation CVM158835

Contact Name

: Christopher Kramp

Contact Tel 149451809040
Account CiD21433
Customer Reference 25617
Date 02 Oct 2025
Priority 3
riced In Euros
Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To DEHAS Medical Systems, Germany * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Description

NeoPEEP Neonatal Single Patient Use - Blue 10
Neonatal resuscitation circuit with adjustable PEEP
Hose Length: 1 m

Box of 20

Single Use Silicone Round Facemask - Size 0 10
Ref. 200600D
Pack of 20

Single Use Silicone Round Facemask - Size 1 10
Ref. 200500D
Pack of 20

Insurance 1

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1

2x61x47 x47 11kg
1 x 36 x 36 x 36 5kg

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

87399700
GB33BUKB20784287399700
BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity

Unit

104.80

71.00

71.00

24.68

40.25

Unit Vat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Net:
Total Vat:

Paid Total:

Total

1,048.00

710.00

710.00

24.68

40.25

2,532.93

0.00
2,532.93



